Riverside County Flood Control & Water Conservation District

1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax 951.788.9965

Project Name: MEADOWVIEW STREAM RESTORATION, STAGE 60

| Project Number: | 7-0-0361-60 | | | |
|-----------------|-------------|--|--|--|
| Bid Open Date: | 6/13/2018 | | | |

Bid Abstract



Page 1 of 2

| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | | | WRIGHT CONSTRUCTI CORP | ON ENGINEERING | BERT W. SALAS, INC. | |
|------------------------|--|---------------------|----------|-------------|--------------|---------------------------|----------------|---------------------|--------------|
| Item No. & Description | | Unit | Quantity | Unit Bid | Total Bid | Unit Bid | Total Bid | Unit Bid | Total Bid |
| 1 | MOBILIZATION | L.S. | 1 | \$25,000.00 | \$25,000.00 | \$82,700.00 | \$82,700.00 | \$42,000.00 | \$42,000.00 |
| 2 | WATER CONTROL | L.S. | 1 | \$10,000.00 | \$10,000.00 | \$1,725.00 | \$1,725.00 | \$1,600.00 | \$1,600.00 |
| 3 | CLEARING AND MISCELLANEOUS | L.S. | 1 | \$5,000.00 | \$5,000.00 | \$6,500.00 | \$6,500.00 | \$23,960.00 | \$23,960.00 |
| 4 | WORK TOPSOIL PRESERVATION | C.Y. | 500 | \$10.00 | \$5,000.00 | \$10.00 | \$5,000.00 | \$29.00 | \$14,500.00 |
| 5 | EXCAVATION | C.Y. | 6400 | \$11.00 | \$70,400.00 | \$7.00 | \$44,800.00 | \$8.50 | \$54,400.00 |
| 6 | EMBANKMENT | C.Y. | 3165 | \$8.00 | \$25,320.00 | \$8.50 | \$26,902.50 | \$12.00 | \$37,980.00 |
| 7 | TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM | L.S. | 1 | \$5,000.00 | \$5,000.00 | \$2,300.00 | \$2,300.00 | \$3,000.00 | \$3,000.00 |
| 8 | TEMPORARY FENCING | L.S. | 1 | \$12,000.00 | \$12,000.00 | \$9,200.00 | \$9,200.00 | \$9,670.00 | \$9,670.00 |
| 9 | COMPOST ROLLS | L.F. | 3200 | \$16.00 | \$51,200.00 | \$15.00 | \$48,000.00 | \$13.50 | \$43,200.00 |
| 10 | STREAM BARBS | L.F. | 533 | \$66.00 | \$35,178.00 | \$97.00 | \$51,701.00 | \$105.00 | \$55,965.00 |
| 11 | STREAM BARBS (BENCH) | L.F. | 190 | \$95.00 | \$18,050.00 | \$133.00 | \$25,270.00 | \$97.00 | \$18,430.00 |
| 12 | ROCK RIPRAP REVETMENT | L.F. | 187 | \$171.00 | \$31,977.00 | \$69.00 | \$12,903.00 | \$105.00 | \$19,635.00 |
| 13 | ROCK DROP STRUCTURE | L.S. | 1 | \$10,570.00 | \$10,570.00 | \$11,500.00 | \$11,500.00 | \$15,990.00 | \$15,990.00 |
| 14 | DUST ABATEMENT | L.S. | 1 | \$5,000.00 | \$5,000.00 | \$10,700.00 | \$10,700.00 | \$19,770.00 | \$19,770.00 |
| 15 | HYDROSEEDING | ACRE | 5 | \$2,500.00 | \$12,500.00 | \$3,500.00 | \$17,500.00 | \$3,115.00 | \$15,575.00 |
| 16 | STORMWATER AND NON- | L.S. | 1 | \$20,000.00 | \$20,000.00 | \$24,000.00 | \$24,000.00 | \$33,650.00 | \$33,650.00 |
| 17 | STORMWATER POLLUTION CONTROL NON-STORMWATER DISCHARGE OR | L.S. | 1 | \$10,000.00 | \$10,000.00 | \$345.00 | \$345.00 | \$2,257.00 | \$2,257.00 |
| 18 | DEWATERING RANCHO CALIFORNIA WATER DISTRICT WATERLINE PROTECTION PLAN | L.S. | 1 | \$10,000.00 | \$10,000.00 | \$4,500.00 | \$4,500.00 | \$6,130.00 | \$6,130.00 |
| | | · | | | \$362,195.00 | | \$385,546.50 | | \$417,712.00 |

Riverside County Flood Control & Water Conservation District

Bid Abstract

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15 16

17

18

WORK

EXCAVATION

EMBANKMENT

CLEARING AND MISCELLANEOUS

TOPSOIL PRESERVATION

TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM

TEMPORARY FENCING

STREAM BARBS (BENCH)

ROCK RIPRAP REVETMENT

ROCK DROP STRUCTURE

STORMWATER AND NON-

RANCHO CALIFORNIA WATER

STORMWATER POLLUTION CONTROL

NON-STORMWATER DISCHARGE OR

DISTRICT WATERLINE PROTECTION

DUST ABATEMENT

HYDROSEEDING

DEWATERING

PLAN

COMPOST ROLLS

STREAM BARBS

L.S.

C.Y.

C.Y.

C.Y.

L.S.

L.S.

L.F.

L.F.

L.F.

L.F.

L.S.

L.S.

ACRE

L.S.

L.S.

L.S.

1

500

6400

3165

1

1

3200

533

190

187

1

1

5

1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax 951.788.9965

| Project Name: MEADOWVIEW STREAM RESTORATION, STAGE 60 | | | | | | | | | A RIVEN | | |
|---|-------------------|-----------------------------|----------|-------------|-------------|----------|-----------|----------|----------|--|--|
| Project Number: 7-0-0361-60 | | | | | | | | | WHITERCO | | |
| | Bid Open Date: | Open Date: 6/13/2018 | | | | | | | ų | | |
| ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION, INC. | | | | | | | | | | | |
| ltem | No. & Description | Unit | Quantity | Unit Bid | Total Bid | Unit Bid | Total Bid | Unit Bid | | | |
| 1 | MOBILIZATION | L.S. | 1 | \$39,300.00 | \$39,300.00 | | | | | | |
| 2 | WATER CONTROL | L.S. | 1 | \$20,000.00 | \$20,000.00 | | | | | | |

\$46,500.00

\$30.00

\$20.00

\$14.00

\$500.00

\$20.00

\$130.00

\$130.00

\$275.00

\$500.00

\$4,356.00

\$1,000.00

\$500.00

\$5,000.00

\$14,725.00

\$16,860.00

\$46,500.00

\$15,000.00

\$128,000.00

\$44,310.00 \$500.00

\$16,860.00

\$64,000.00

\$69,290.00

\$24,700.00

\$51,425.00

\$14,725.00

\$21,780.00

\$1,000.00

\$500.00

\$5,000.00

\$563,390.00

\$500.00

Total Bid